
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8843  Quinn McDonald                12  Osceola                       16:07.2  5:12 
      2    2 8648  Will Sylvester                10  Eau Claire Memorial           17:07.8  5:31 
      3    3 8575  Lukas Wagner                  12  Chippewa Falls                17:12.1  5:33 
      4    4 8732  Henry Czupryna                12  Hudson                        17:12.8  5:33 
      5    5 8815  Jude Ogden                    12  Menomonie                     17:19.6  5:35 
      6    6 8556  Ryan Beranek                  12  Chippewa Falls                17:27.3  5:38 
      7    7 8738  Addisu Haverly                10  Hudson                        17:30.2  5:39 
      8    8 8812  Logan McCoy                   12  Menomonie                     17:30.4  5:39 
      9    9 8559  Benjamin Cihasky              10  Chippewa Falls                17:39.0  5:41 
     10   10 8651  Nick Wenger                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           17:49.0  5:45 
     11   11 8516  Logan Dockendorf              11  Amery                         17:56.6  5:47 
     12   12 8860  Matthew Farm                  11  Rice Lake                     18:03.2  5:49 
     13   13 8837  Ethan Hall                    10  Osceola                       18:09.7  5:51 
     14   14 8748  Taggert Ruedebusch            10  Hudson                        18:15.4  5:53 
     15   15 8627  Colin Hanson                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:17.7  5:54 
     16   16 8800  Grant Burns                    9  Menomonie                     18:18.4  5:54 
     17   17 8796  Joel Anderson                 12  Menomonie                     18:18.8  5:54 
     18   18 8844  Dylan Salewski                11  Osceola                       18:22.9  5:55 
     19   19 8629  Owen Johnson                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           18:35.6  6:00 
     20   20 8679  Ty Jacobs                     11  Eau Claire North              18:52.2  6:05 
     21   21 8863  Carter Schulz                 12  Rice Lake                     18:53.2  6:05 
     22   22 8620  Parker Bestland               12  Eau Claire Memorial           18:53.8  6:05 
     23   23 8565  Chase Kline                   11  Chippewa Falls                18:56.7  6:06 
     24   24 8842  Carver Lundholm               12  Osceola                       19:00.9  6:08 
     25   25 8745  Jack Olson                    11  Hudson                        19:04.0  6:09 
     26   26 8861  Jack Foster                   12  Rice Lake                     19:06.2  6:09 
     27   27 8839  Cooper Hennemann              10  Osceola                       19:13.2  6:12 
     28   28 8521  Aidan Ziegler                 12  Amery                         19:14.0  6:12 
     29   29 8684  Dylan Mantuefel               12  Eau Claire North              19:21.4  6:14 
     30   30 8834  Gavin Almlie                  10  Osceola                       19:22.3  6:15 
     31   31 8802  Peter Cimino                   9  Menomonie                     19:22.6  6:15 
     32   32 8673  Aidan Ecker                   10  Eau Claire North              19:22.6  6:15 
     33   33 8803  Carter Davis                  11  Menomonie                     19:32.3  6:18 
     34   34 8572  Ian Simetosky                 11  Chippewa Falls                19:44.9  6:22 
     35   35 8573  Kansas Smith                  11  Chippewa Falls                19:54.9  6:25 
     36   36 8669  Keegan Bauer                  10  Eau Claire North              19:59.1  6:26 
     37   37 8569  Brody Markert                 11  Chippewa Falls                20:00.8  6:27 
     38   38 8846  Caden Stueve                  10  Osceola                       20:01.8  6:27 
     39      8561  Christian Crumbaker           11  Chippewa Falls                20:11.2  6:30 
     40   39 8734  Ethan Eilertson               10  Hudson                        20:16.9  6:32 
     41   40 8668  Jayden Ashley                 12  Eau Claire North              20:20.1  6:33 
     42      8698  Brantner Angelo               10  Eau Claire Regis              20:25.6  6:35 
     43   41 8744  Sam Olsen                     12  Hudson                        20:28.4  6:36 
     44   42 8735  Braden Finn                   11  Hudson                        20:28.4  6:36 
     45   43 8674  Carson Ertz                   12  Eau Claire North              20:32.2  6:37 
     46   44 8876  Brett Nimmer                  12  Waupaca                       20:36.2  6:38 
     47   45 8878  Ian Sherman                   10  Waupaca                       20:37.8  6:39 
     48   46 8862  Thomas Olsen                  10  Rice Lake                     20:41.7  6:40 
     49   47 8864  Nolan Tomesh                  10  Rice Lake                     20:42.4  6:40 
     50   48 8652  Tyler Wozney                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:48.6  6:42 
     51   49 8682  Sam Kording                   11  Eau Claire North              20:49.1  6:43 
     52   50 8518  Samuel Kelling                12  Amery                         20:57.4  6:45 
     53      8530  Mason Ecklor                  12  Barron                        21:03.2  6:47 
     54   51 8632  Ryan Long                     11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:17.6  6:52 
     55      8741  Jakub Kudrle                  12  Hudson                        21:21.6  6:53 
     56      8553  Tiege Anderson                 9  Chippewa Falls                21:54.6  7:04 
     57   52 8873  Brock Keil                    12  Waupaca                       22:01.7  7:06 
     58   53 8809  Ben Hecker                    12  Menomonie                     22:31.2  7:15 
     59      8670  Jonah Berg                     9  Eau Claire North              22:34.3  7:16 
     60   54 8874  Owen Lencki                    9  Waupaca                       22:35.7  7:17 
     8/30/2021  8:57AM
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   55 8875  A.j. Nimmer                    9  Waupaca                       22:40.6  7:18 
     62   56 8871  Gage Anderson                 11  Waupaca                       23:26.6  7:33 
     63      8529  Jacob Bever                   11  Barron                        24:38.3  7:56 
     64   57 8517  Joe Kelling                   10  Amery                         26:02.5  8:23 
     65      8532  Broderick Schneider           11  Barron                        26:51.8  8:39 
     66      8699  Vincent Slaby                  9  Eau Claire Regis              27:32.0  8:52 
     67   58 8519  Jayden Knowlan                11  Amery                         29:15.4  9:25 
     68   59 8520  Ben Lorsung                   10  Amery                         31:13.1 10:03 
     8/30/2021  8:57AM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Cloudy, 77°F



                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    68  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:08.8  90:43.9 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Will Sylvester            10 17:07.8
       2     10  Nick Wenger               12 17:49.0
       3     15  Colin Hanson              11 18:17.7
       4     19  Owen Johnson              12 18:35.6
       5     22  Parker Bestland           12 18:53.8
       6   ( 48) Tyler Wozney              12 20:48.6
       7   ( 51) Ryan Long                 11 21:17.6

       2.    75  Chippewa Falls                             (18:12.0  91:00.0 2:32.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lukas Wagner              12 17:12.1
       2      6  Ryan Beranek              12 17:27.3
       3      9  Benjamin Cihasky          10 17:39.0
       4     23  Chase Kline               11 18:56.7
       5     34  Ian Simetosky             11 19:44.9
       6   ( 35) Kansas Smith              11 19:54.9
       7   ( 37) Brody Markert             11 20:00.8

       3.    77  Menomonie                                  (18:10.0  90:49.8 2:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jude Ogden                12 17:19.6
       2      8  Logan McCoy               12 17:30.4
       3     16  Grant Burns                9 18:18.4
       4     17  Joel Anderson             12 18:18.8
       5     31  Peter Cimino               9 19:22.6
       6   ( 33) Carter Davis              11 19:32.3
       7   ( 53) Ben Hecker                12 22:31.2

       4.    83  Osceola                                    (18:10.8  90:53.9 3:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Quinn McDonald            12 16:07.2
       2     13  Ethan Hall                10 18:09.7
       3     18  Dylan Salewski            11 18:22.9
       4     24  Carver Lundholm           12 19:00.9
       5     27  Cooper Hennemann          10 19:13.2
       6   ( 30) Gavin Almlie              10 19:22.3
       7   ( 38) Caden Stueve              10 20:01.8

       5.    89  Hudson                                     (18:27.9  92:19.3 3:04.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Henry Czupryna            12 17:12.8
       2      7  Addisu Haverly            10 17:30.2
       3     14  Taggert Ruedebusch        10 18:15.4
       4     25  Jack Olson                11 19:04.0
       5     39  Ethan Eilertson           10 20:16.9
       6   ( 41) Sam Olsen                 12 20:28.4
       7   ( 42) Braden Finn               11 20:28.4

       6.   152  Rice Lake                                  (19:29.4  97:26.7 2:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Matthew Farm              11 18:03.2
       2     21  Carter Schulz             12 18:53.2
       3     26  Jack Foster               12 19:06.2
       4     46  Thomas Olsen              10 20:41.7
       5     47  Nolan Tomesh              10 20:42.4
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       7.   157  Eau Claire North                           (19:35.1  97:55.4 1:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Ty Jacobs                 11 18:52.2
       2     29  Dylan Mantuefel           12 19:21.4
       3     32  Aidan Ecker               10 19:22.6
       4     36  Keegan Bauer              10 19:59.1
       5     40  Jayden Ashley             12 20:20.1
       6   ( 43) Carson Ertz               12 20:32.2
       7   ( 49) Sam Kording               11 20:49.1

       8.   204  Amery                                      (22:41.2  113:25.911:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Logan Dockendorf          11 17:56.6
       2     28  Aidan Ziegler             12 19:14.0
       3     50  Samuel Kelling            12 20:57.4
       4     57  Joe Kelling               10 26:02.5
       5     58  Jayden Knowlan            11 29:15.4
       6   ( 59) Ben Lorsung               10 31:13.1

       9.   250  Waupaca                                    (21:42.4  108:32.0 2:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Brett Nimmer              12 20:36.2
       2     45  Ian Sherman               10 20:37.8
       3     52  Brock Keil                12 22:01.7
       4     54  Owen Lencki                9 22:35.7
       5     55  A.j. Nimmer                9 22:40.6
       6   ( 56) Gage Anderson             11 23:26.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8623  Parker Dewey                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:37.4  6:00 
      2    2 8747  Jager Ruedebusch               9  Hudson                        18:57.5  6:07 
      3    3 8772  Roman Westrich                11  La Crosse Logan               19:11.9  6:11 
      4    4 8835  Brayden Bradway               11  Osceola                       19:13.0  6:12 
      5    5 8733  Dominic Drost                 11  Hudson                        19:23.7  6:15 
      6    6 8727  Anthony Annen                 11  Hudson                        19:27.2  6:16 
      7    7 8634  Isaac Mangrum                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:27.4  6:16 
      8    8 8742  Noah Lawrence                 10  Hudson                        19:28.0  6:16 
      9    9 8638  Daniel Murray                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:53.7  6:25 
     10   10 8621  Julian Bica-Harrison          10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:53.7  6:25 
     11   11 8814  Dylan Norby                   11  Menomonie                     20:01.0  6:27 
     12   12 8841  Ethan Landgreen               11  Osceola                       20:21.2  6:34 
     13   13 8840  Nate Jensen                   10  Osceola                       20:30.1  6:36 
     14   14 8690  Walker Vaver                  10  Eau Claire North              20:37.5  6:39 
     15   15 8804  Connor Dean                   12  Menomonie                     20:38.7  6:39 
     16   16 8765  Viktor Kattchee               12  La Crosse Logan               20:44.9  6:41 
     17   17 8767  Ben Lenz                      11  La Crosse Logan               20:46.3  6:42 
     18   18 8564  Mason Fredrickson              9  Chippewa Falls                20:47.7  6:42 
     19   19 8807  Ray Ebert                     11  Menomonie                     20:52.8  6:44 
     20   20 8764  Joseph Duffrin                10  La Crosse Logan               20:54.1  6:44 
     21   21 8799  Ben Bowman                     9  Menomonie                     20:54.5  6:44 
     22   22 8736  Samuel Gerard                 12  Hudson                        21:15.0  6:51 
     23   23 8817  Caleb Schneider               10  Menomonie                     21:16.9  6:51 
     24   24 8644  Gabe Secker                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:17.6  6:52 
     25   25 8805  Cole Delong                   12  Menomonie                     21:18.0  6:52 
     26   26 8818  Sam Seguin                    11  Menomonie                     21:24.3  6:54 
     27   27 8677  Hayden Gumbert                12  Eau Claire North              21:28.2  6:55 
     28   28 8680  Hayden Kinstler               12  Eau Claire North              21:31.8  6:56 
     29   29 8847  Kaden Tinney                   9  Osceola                       21:34.5  6:57 
     30   30 8729  Brock Bjerke                  10  Hudson                        21:34.6  6:57 
     31   31 8625  Peter Gingerich               10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:34.8  6:57 
     32   32 8567  Morgan Kruger                 12  Chippewa Falls                21:44.6  7:00 
     33   33 8688  Alberto Salazar               12  Eau Claire North              21:44.7  7:00 
     34      8816  Waylon Rogers                 11  Menomonie                     21:49.3  7:02 
     35   34 8640  Logan Prunty                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:52.5  7:03 
     36   35 8848  Mason Utke                    10  Osceola                       21:53.4  7:03 
     37      8619  Jackson Bestland              11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:55.1  7:04 
     38   36 8566  Andrew Kressin                 9  Chippewa Falls                21:59.6  7:05 
     39      8639  Fletcher Myhre                11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:02.5  7:06 
     40   37 8728  Ryan Benzer                   11  Hudson                        22:04.7  7:07 
     41   38 8570  Collin Nichols                 9  Chippewa Falls                22:05.9  7:07 
     42      8636  Jack Mathias                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:09.0  7:08 
     43   39 8554  Eric Andreo                    9  Chippewa Falls                22:09.6  7:08 
     44      8637  Carson McCutcheon              9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:11.6  7:09 
     45      8643  Joe Schlitz                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:12.1  7:09 
     46      8740  Nathan Kromery                11  Hudson                        22:16.7  7:11 
     47   40 8849  Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson      11  Osceola                       22:17.5  7:11 
     48      8819  Mason Turner                   9  Menomonie                     22:22.7  7:13 
     49      8628  Caden Hebert                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:24.0  7:13 
     50   41 8678  Casper Haas                   12  Eau Claire North              22:39.5  7:18 
     51      8633  Evan Majeski                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:40.9  7:19 
     52   42 8671  Christian Bretey              10  Eau Claire North              22:44.8  7:20 
     53      8801  Caleb Cameron                  9  Menomonie                     22:47.9  7:21 
     54   43 8769  Chris McGaff                  11  La Crosse Logan               22:57.4  7:24 
     55      8731  Quincy Burns                  12  Hudson                        23:08.0  7:27 
     56      8649  Aidan Tarpening               12  Eau Claire Memorial           23:09.1  7:28 
     57      8808  Parker Hahn                   11  Menomonie                     23:23.4  7:32 
     58   44 8676  Gavin Gamroth                 12  Eau Claire North              23:32.2  7:35 
     59   45 8768  Daniel Lenz                    9  La Crosse Logan               23:45.2  7:39 
     60   46 8766  Lars Keibel                   11  La Crosse Logan               23:47.7  7:40 
     8/30/2021  8:57AM
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      8751  Zachery Waterman               9  Hudson                        23:47.9  7:40 
     62      8872  Andrew Jones                  12  Waupaca                       24:20.3  7:51 
     63      8798  Peter Bendel                  11  Menomonie                     24:21.7  7:51 
     64      8750  Alex Tostrud                  11  Hudson                        24:35.0  7:55 
     65      8771  Nathaniel Terpstra            11  La Crosse Logan               24:45.1  7:58 
     66      8730  Charlie Boomsma               10  Hudson                        24:59.9  8:03 
     67      8820  Derek Weber                    9  Menomonie                     25:07.3  8:06 
     68      8743  Eli Nelson                    11  Hudson                        25:15.6  8:08 
     69      8626  Jon Hamilton                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:15.8  8:08 
     70      8797  Riley Beazley                 12  Menomonie                     25:16.4  8:09 
     71   47 8569  Brody Markert                 11  Chippewa Falls                25:22.2  8:10 
     72      8624  Levi Frank                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:26.2  8:12 
     73      8653  Micah Zwiefelhofer             9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:28.3  8:12 
     74   48 8562  Isaiah Desjarlais              9  Chippewa Falls                25:47.0  8:18 
     75      8558  Cooper Buckley                 9  Chippewa Falls                25:49.0  8:19 
     76      8691  Spencer Ward                   9  Eau Claire North              26:04.2  8:24 
     77      8675  Riley Gaetz                   11  Eau Claire North              26:16.7  8:28 
     78      8685  Keegan Naser                  10  Eau Claire North              26:44.9  8:37 
     79      8574  Blayden Vranish               10  Chippewa Falls                26:47.0  8:38 
     80      8635  Dixon Mastin                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:50.0  8:39 
     81      8749  Kian Siwicki                   9  Hudson                        27:00.6  8:42 
     82      8568  Gabriel Laus                  12  Chippewa Falls                27:29.9  8:52 
     83      8681  Elijah Knutson                 9  Eau Claire North              27:34.6  8:53 
     84      8672  Benjamin Daniels               9  Eau Claire North              27:45.3  8:56 
     85      8737  Nolan Gunderson               10  Hudson                        28:24.7  9:09 
     86      8642  Will Rouse                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           28:26.0  9:10 
     87      8687  Henry Pecha                   11  Eau Claire North              28:37.8  9:13 
     88      8560  Caleb Clark                    9  Chippewa Falls                28:54.1  9:19 
     89      8647  Logan Stillman                12  Eau Claire Memorial           29:01.6  9:21 
     90      8811  Ross Leisses                  12  Menomonie                     29:04.2  9:22 
     91      8821  AJ Williams                   11  Menomonie                     29:11.1  9:24 
     92      8686  Tyler Nocchi                  10  Eau Claire North              29:23.6  9:28 
     93      8806  David Ding                    11  Menomonie                     29:24.8  9:29 
     94      8770  Will Richardson               11  La Crosse Logan               29:40.4  9:34 
     95   49 8845  Garett Sellers                12  Osceola                       29:54.5  9:38 
     96      8822  Jack Winterfeldt               9  Menomonie                     31:32.2 10:10 
     97      8877  Mark Reinke                   10  Waupaca                       32:14.9 10:23 
     98      8836  Aidan Gallagher               10  Osceola                       32:52.9 10:36 
     99      8571  Wyatt Schafer                  9  Chippewa Falls                33:12.1 10:42 
    100      8531  Afton Noha                     9  Barron                        33:40.9 10:51 
    101      8646  Keegan Smith                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           34:19.9 11:04 
    102      8555  Antonio Balderas              10  Chippewa Falls                34:36.0 11:09 
     8/30/2021  8:57AM
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       1.    43  Hudson                                     (19:42.3  98:31.4 2:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jager Ruedebusch           9 18:57.5
       2      5  Dominic Drost             11 19:23.7
       3      6  Anthony Annen             11 19:27.2
       4      8  Noah Lawrence             10 19:28.0
       5     22  Samuel Gerard             12 21:15.0
       6   ( 30) Brock Bjerke              10 21:34.6
       7   ( 37) Ryan Benzer               11 22:04.7

       2.    51  Eau Claire Memorial                        (19:50.0  99:09.8 2:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Parker Dewey              10 18:37.4
       2      7  Isaac Mangrum             10 19:27.4
       3      9  Daniel Murray             10 19:53.7
       4     10  Julian Bica-Harrison      10 19:53.7
       5     24  Gabe Secker                9 21:17.6
       6   ( 31) Peter Gingerich           10 21:34.8
       7   ( 34) Logan Prunty              10 21:52.5

       3.    89  Menomonie                                  (20:44.8  103:43.9 1:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Dylan Norby               11 20:01.0
       2     15  Connor Dean               12 20:38.7
       3     19  Ray Ebert                 11 20:52.8
       4     21  Ben Bowman                 9 20:54.5
       5     23  Caleb Schneider           10 21:16.9
       6   ( 25) Cole Delong               12 21:18.0
       7   ( 26) Sam Seguin                11 21:24.3

       4.    93  Osceola                                    (20:42.5  103:32.2 2:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Brayden Bradway           11 19:13.0
       2     12  Ethan Landgreen           11 20:21.2
       3     13  Nate Jensen               10 20:30.1
       4     29  Kaden Tinney               9 21:34.5
       5     35  Mason Utke                10 21:53.4
       6   ( 40) Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson  11 22:17.5
       7   ( 49) Garett Sellers            12 29:54.5

       5.    99  La Crosse Logan                            (20:55.0  104:34.6 3:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Roman Westrich            11 19:11.9
       2     16  Viktor Kattchee           12 20:44.9
       3     17  Ben Lenz                  11 20:46.3
       4     20  Joseph Duffrin            10 20:54.1
       5     43  Chris McGaff              11 22:57.4
       6   ( 45) Daniel Lenz                9 23:45.2
       7   ( 46) Lars Keibel               11 23:47.7

       6.   143  Eau Claire North                           (21:36.4  108:01.7 2:02.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Walker Vaver              10 20:37.5
       2     27  Hayden Gumbert            12 21:28.2
       3     28  Hayden Kinstler           12 21:31.8
       4     33  Alberto Salazar           12 21:44.7
       5     41  Casper Haas               12 22:39.5
       6   ( 42) Christian Bretey          10 22:44.8
       7   ( 44) Gavin Gamroth             12 23:32.2



                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   163  Chippewa Falls                             (21:45.5  108:47.4 1:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Mason Fredrickson          9 20:47.7
       2     32  Morgan Kruger             12 21:44.6
       3     36  Andrew Kressin             9 21:59.6
       4     38  Collin Nichols             9 22:05.9
       5     39  Eric Andreo                9 22:09.6
       6   ( 47) Brody Markert             11 25:22.2
       7   ( 48) Isaiah Desjarlais          9 25:47.0


